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Lot Width

12.5m
Lot Depth

28m
Vittoria 34

318.62m2  |  34.30sq

4 2 2

House Width

House Length

11.30m

18.83m

Ground

First Floor

126.00m2

140.40m2

13.56sq

15.11sq

Alfresco

Porch

Garage*

Total

13.00m2

2.92m2

36.36m2

318.62m2

1.40sq

0.31sq

3.91sq

34.30sq


